
Vijaya College :: R V Road, Basavanagudi, Bangalore - 04 

Calendar of Events – I, III & V semesters 2019 -20 

DATE DAY EVENT 

06/07/2019 Saturday Inaugural function of I Semester course 

08/07/2019 Monday Reporting of Teachers to duty 

11/07/2019 Thursday Opening of I, III and V semester classes 

11/07/2019 Thursday Orientation program to I Sem B.Sc. students 

12/07/2019 Friday Orientation program to I Sem B.Com. students 

13/07/2019 Saturday Orientation program to I Sem BCA and I sem BBA  students 

19/07/2019 Thursday College team selections - Week 

24/07/2019 Wednesday Orientation program – Rangers and Rovers unit 

24/07/2019 Wednesday Sports Committee Meeting at 03:30 pm 

25/07/2019 Thursday Meeting of all committees Chairpersons and Convenors 

26/07/2019 Friday Selection of Ist year students for NCC 

27/07/2019 Saturday Completion of College team selections 

27/07/2019 Saturday Guest lecture – Department of Chemistry 

30/07/2019 Tuesday Meeting of all members of NSS, NCC, YRC, RR, Sports teams 

31/07/2019 Wednesday Inaugural function – Youth Red Cross  

01/08/2019 Thursday World Scout day – Rangers and Rovers unit 

03/08/2019 Saturday NSS Activities 2019 – 20 : Inauguration 

03/08/2019 Saturday Guest lecture – Department of Physics 

05/08/2019 Monday 
Last date to submit Original Marks Cards for admission 

approval 

05/08/2019 Monday Announcement of shortage of attendance – 1 



DATE DAY EVENT 

06/08/2019 Tuesday Placement orientation lecture -  Placement cell  

08/08/2019 Thursday Guest lecture – Department of Mathematics 

09/08/2019 Friday Varamahalakshmi Festival -  Holiday 

10/08/2019 Saturday 
Inauguration of student club activities and guest lecture – 

Department of Biotechnology 

07/08/2019 

to 

24/08/2019 

Wednesday 

To 

Saturday 

Uploading of student details on university portal and online 

payment 

12/08/2019 Monday Bakrid – Holiday 

15/08/2019 Thursday Independence day Celebrations 

16/08/2019 Friday Student awareness program – NCC 

17/08/2019 Saturday General staff meeting 

19/08/2019 Monday Guest lecture : Department of Computer science 

22/08/2019 Thursday Sports Committee Meeting at 03:30 pm 

23/08/2019 Friday Talents day & Science Day 

24/08/2019 Saturday Talents day & Science Day 

27/08/2019 Tuesday Guest Lecture – Department of Electronics 

28/08/2019 Wednesday Guest lecture – Department of Botany 

30/08/2019 Friday Guest lecture – Department of Genetics 

31/08/2019 Saturday Shramadhan – NSS 

02/09/2019 Monday Ganesha Chaturthi – Holiday 

03/09/2019 

To 

07/09/2019 

Tuesday 

 to  

Saturday 

Internal test 

05/09/2019 Thursday Announcement of Shortage of Attendance –II 



DATE DAY EVENT 

09/09/2019 Monday Guest lecture : Department of Zoology 

10/09/2019 Tuesday Last day of Moharram - Holiday  

12/09/2019 Thursday Guest lecture : Department of Commerce 

14/09/2019 Saturday Shramaadhan – NSS 

21/09/2019 Saturday International peace day -  Rangers and Rovers unit 

24/09/2019 Tuesday Sports Committee Meeting at 03:30 pm 

28/09/2019 Saturday Mahalaya Amavasya - Holiday 

01/10/2019 Tuesday Blood donation camp – Youth Red Cross/NSS/NCC 

02/10/2019 Wednesday Gandhi Jayanthi – Holiday 

04/10/2019 Friday Guest lecture – Department of Biotechnology 

05/10/2019 Saturday General staff meeting 

05/10/2019 Saturday Announcement of shortage of attendance – III 

07/10/2019 Monday Ayudha Pooja – Holiday 

08/10/2019 Tuesday Vijayadashami – Holiday 

14/10/2019 Saturday Investiture Ceremony – Rangers and Rovers unit 

17/10/2019 Thursday Announcement of Internal assessment marks 

21/10/2019 Monday Last date for correction of IA Marks 

24/10/2019 Thursday Sports Committee Meeting at 03:30 pm 

25/10/2019 Friday Commencement of Practical Examination 

26/10/2019 Saturday Last date for Signing the IA Marks list 

29/10/2018 Tuesday Balipadyami – Holiday 

30/10/2019 Wednesday Last date for uploading of IA marks 



DATE DAY EVENT 

31/10/2019 Thursday LAST WORKING DAY FOR ODD SEMESTER 

01/11/2018 Thursday Commencement of vacation  

11/11/2019 Monday Commencement of theory examinations  

 

 

 

 


